General Brown
\) Girls Varsity Lacrosse
)!)) 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

« Jason Stowell, Head Coach

Players (18)

NAME
Megan Bennett
Macy Bird

Natalie Bonham-Kovalik

Cameryn Case
Alivia Cross
Morgan Dillenback
Ava Dupee

Olivia Eves

Keira Guerriero
Emma Hughes
Anna King
Mackenzie Lesher
Bethany O'Brien
Emily Parker
Gabriella Shuler
Trinity Stowell
Natalia Uscio
Geona Wood

GRADE

12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

POSITION

Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Attack
Attack
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Defense

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

NUMBER
11
8
22
21
10
2
18
7
4
3
12
13
24
14
15
17
23
19
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